
Défi 1000 mètres
Durnal 11.9.2021

CAB

Alyson BERTINCHAMPS
CAB
Course : Défi 1000 mètres (#2) 
Time : 12:02:11 [Points : 341]

21/25 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Recht zo die plaat ! 11:52:35 [1217]
2. Team WK 12:04:08 [1191]
3. Les filles de voies 11:55:05 [1188]

1. 4 00:26:29  [18] Rage 2 with the machine
2. 3 00:28:44 00:55:13  [17] Yourte
3. 1 00:13:31 01:08:44  [16] t is de mijnen
4. 3 00:24:57 01:33:41  [17] Yourte
5. 5 00:18:13 01:51:54  [19] Wietman
6. 6 00:30:46 02:22:40  [19] Xena
7. 7 00:41:54 03:04:34  [21] Rage 1 with the machine
8. 8 00:34:49 03:39:23  [21] Rupsknoop
9. 9 00:40:44 04:20:07  [21] Whiskey-berber

10. 22 01:52:59 06:13:06  [19] Sam
11. 21 00:24:43 06:37:49  [19] Merijn
12. 20 00:23:32 07:01:21  [19] Pepijn
13. 18 00:37:48 07:39:09  [28] Hippo Campus
14. 19 00:37:35 08:16:44  [28] Jipke
15. 15 01:17:08 09:33:52  [28] I have no idea
16. 11 01:15:07 10:48:59  [24] Gecko
17. 12 00:25:03 11:14:02  [24] Gandalf
18. 999 00:48:09 12:02:11
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